
Business Standard MUMBAI | MONDAY, 8 MAY 2023 5 

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
(WT §ewTE a7 TT Swe - ANavatna Govt. of India Undertaking) #BSMorningShow 

NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER 
CONCOR invites E-Tender in Single Packet System of tendering for the following work:- 

Tender No. CON/EP/Area [I/AMC Civil Works/ICD-WFD & CC/2021 

Zonal Civil Maintenance Work for ICD-WFD 
Name of Work and CCPP-NMPT for 02 years (FY 2023-25) © Infocus 
Estimated Cost Rs.199.88 Lakhs {including GST) 

Completion Period 24 months 

Eamest Money Deposit Rs.2,49,440/- 

Cost of Tender Document NIL 
{Non-refundable) 
Tender Processing Fes Rs.4,720/- (inclusive all taxes & duties 
(Non-refundable} through e-payment) 

08.5.2023 (from15:00hrs.) to 29.05.2023 Date of sale of Tender (online) up to 17:00 hrs.) 

Date & Time of submission of Tender | 30.05.2023 up to 17:00 hrs. = . . 

Data & Time of Opening of Tender 01.06.2023 at 15:00 hrs. Why Is Swiggy charging 

For financial eligibility criteria, experience with respect to similar nature of work, etc, 
please refer to detailed tender notice on india.co.in. 
& CPP portal, but the complete tender document can be downloaded from website 
www.tenderwlzard.com/CCIL only. Further, Corrigendum /Addendum to this 
tender, if any, will be published on websites only. Newspaper press advertisement 
shall notbe issued forthe same. 

you a platform fee? 

Executive Director(P&S)/Area-ll 

Phone No.:011-41222500 

ATMOSPHERE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED 
1008, 10th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G.M. Road Chembur (West), 

RESIDENCES Mumbai - 400 089, Tel No. +81 42463999 Email: cs@atmosphere02.in 

CIN NO: U70102MH2007PTC166974 

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 
(Rupees in Lakhs) 

Why are Taiwanese 

chip firms a tough 

catch for India? 
Quarter ended | Quarter ended Year ended Year ended 

Sr March 31, 2023 |March 31, 2022 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2022 

No Particulars Audited Audited Audited Audited 

1. | Total Income from Operations (Net) 15,777.40 11,687.17 43,648.96 34,835.30 Market | ht 

2. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 1,867.25 (215.85) 3,469.42 1,564.19 arket Insig 
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items} 

3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 1,867.25 (215.85) 3,469.42 1,564.19 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 1,398.20 (191.78) 2,598.40 1,165.36 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 1,400.85 (206.91) 2,596.84 1,163.72 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] Should you add silver 

6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 inn 
(Face Value per shares Rs. 100/- each) to your portfolio [ 

7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 6,118.60 3,521.77 6,118.60 3,521.77 

8. | Networth 6,143.60 3,546.77 6,143.60 3,546.77 

9. | Paid up Debt Capital (Secured Debenture) 15,400.00 21,790.00 15,400.00 21,790.00 

10.| Debt Equity Ratio 3.85 1.12 3.85 1.12 

11.| Basic and diluted earning / (loss) per share 
(Face value of Rs. 100 /- each) (in Rupee) 5,592.80 (767.12) 10,393.60 4,661.44 

12.| Debenture Redemption Reserve 1,540.00 2,179.00 1,540.00 2,179.00 == 5 a 

13.| Debt Service Coverage Ratio 0.29 (refer note 0.30 0.41 pa Isa 
No-5) 

14.| Interest Service Coverage Ratio 2.66 (refer note 177 142 presents 
No-9) Get the w . 

Notes: _ — answers In £ Business Standard 
1 The above results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 06, 2023. Financial Results are today" 

prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 ofthe Companies Act, 2013. o " ay's 

2 The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 as filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the episode 
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the 
websites of BSE Limited at www_bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.atmosphereo2.co.in. [=] 

3 Forthe items referred in under Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI {Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent Visit mybs.in /MorningShow 
disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com. thi de t tch 

4 The redemption of debentures, if any in the ensuing financial year is at the option of debenture holder and hence in the opinion of the Company, the Or scan tnis code to watch. 
requirement of investment/ deposit in accordance with the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014 is not applicable. [=] M F q 8 

5 The ratios are not calculated on account of (i) Negative balance of profit after tax but before interest and depreciation, and (ji) Negative balance of " on - rr am 
profit from operations before other income and interest. 

By order of the Board 

For Atmosphere Realty Private Limited . Pp . 
Sdi- business.standard (w bsindia business-standard.com 

Place : Mumbai Navin Makhija 
Date : May 08, 2023 Managing Director 

er ===] = EE eo 
Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 

Zin Lakh 

Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended Particulars A Nation Fulfilling its 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2022 o wt 
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited) {Audited) {Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) Potenti al. A Bank ena bling 

1 | Total Income from Operations (Net) 16,54,893 11,44,346 54,74,761 45,95,456 16,71,594 11,55,331 55,14,286 46,29,146 

2 proto chi] Extraordinary fms) 213,317 92,505 6,22,931 5,56,675 2,20,152 1,00,875 6,05,458 5,66,010 that Growth. 

E Ee 213317 92,505 6,22,931 5,56,675 2,20,152 1,00,875 8,05,458 5,66,010 

sifsiioni{Cosshinghaipsgodiatiagiag 1,35,044 60,627 4,02,04 3,40,470 1,41,153 68,814 3,83,796 3,490,257 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) Refer Note 3 Refer Note 3 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 4,10,431 

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 47,97,028 44,10,032 49,37,368 45,43,582 

8 | Securities Premium Account 16,25,453 16,25,453 16,25,453 16,25,453 17,38,470 16,82,605 17,38,470 16,82,605 

9 Net Worth 41,12,713 36,93,309 41,12,713 36,93,309 42,08,040 38,18,159 42,08,040 38,18,159 
10 | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt* 14.08% 28.59% 14.08% 28.59% 

11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares o o o o 

12 | Debt Equity Ratio* 0.24 0.23 0.24 0.23 
13 | Eamings Per Share (of ¥ 10/- each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) - 

1. Basic (in ¥): 3.29 1.48 9.80 8.84 3.44 1.68 9.35 9.07 
2. Diluted (in ®) 3.29 1.48 9.80 8.84 3.44 1.68 9.35 9.07 

14 | Capital Redemption Reserve - - - - 50 50 50 50 

15 | Debenture Redemption Reserve Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable) Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable] Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable. Not Applicable. Not Applicable | Not Applicable. Not Applicable Not Applicable 

* Debt represents Borrowings with residual maturity of more than one year. Outstanding Debt represents Total Borrowings of the Bank. 

Notes: 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format 
of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available onthe Stock Exchange websites (BSE:https://www.bseindia.com and NSE: https://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Bank (https://www.bankofindia.co.in). 

2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (National Stock Exchange and Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (NSE: - 
https:/lwww.nseindia.com and BSE:htips://www.bseindia.com) Bank of India 

3. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not fumished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks. 

Place : Mumbai (Subrat Kumar) (M. Karthikeyan) (Swarup Dasgupta) (P. R. Rajagopal) (Rajneesh Karnatak) Relationship beyond banking 
Date : 06.05.2023 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Managing Director & CEQ 

Head Office : Star House, C - 5, "G" Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. | Toll Free No.: 1800 220 229 / 1800 103 1906 | Visit : www.bankofindia.co.in | Follow us on : ® (© @ © 

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Rectangle

Administrator
Rectangle


